Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Regsstrar of Companies

Company Number

06919349 ‘

Name of Company

Severn Business Interiors Limited }

I/ We

Alisdair J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 April 2014

Slgned Date 23 Apl’ll 2014

J

—_—

Findlay James
Saxon House For Official Use

Saxon Way

T

Ref SEVERO02/AJF/JW
Software Supphed by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

01/05/2014 #359
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Severn Business Interors Limited

on the 23 Apnl 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth
| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Yoo MHoowoe—

Signed Ao -—\CS

Dated a3\ | Qo




Severn Business, Internors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 Apnl 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature W - Date QAN OVERL

B




Severn Business Interiors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 Apnl 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated to

Realse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 24,589 36
Lioyds Bank Pic 6,915 67
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 200 00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 36 48
HMRC - VAT 500 00
32,241 51
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (32,241 51)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,241 51)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (32,341 51)
Signature @:jMO'-’\ Date R I1Do 14,

<




£ GL PLOZ [udy £7

L0 €L0Z 18A TOS Sdl

=

| jo | sbed

~o0 ;a simeublg

IS LpZ'Ze Buijjejo] saluly |y
000 PHO 6HAM ‘2IIYSIBISanIop ‘A9jS1aquu) ‘peoy 1984 1JOH ‘MBIA UIBASS | ABUOO BJOIIN SIWN 00N
¥l €85 JAG 689 ‘soue 'saue ‘uolbuudy “Yied ssauisng weuyly jeuoneuwsaiu) Jojeuss 00SD
ZL 6521 171 1X9 ‘@i1ysia)sadiopy 'Jalsuiiapply ‘0001 x0g O d pieD (ersswwod gs1 spAon 101D
€7 S04'C L1771 1X8 '24IYSIISI0IOAN JDISUILISPPIY ‘0001 X089 O d 9|d yueg spAof 0010
00 00F'¥1 dv8 61dH ‘s¥ong ‘Aingssify ‘Aep JnogieH ploD ‘snweid g SOIUOLOR[T Jowesy 000
22 909's XNOBY M ‘SOI0M ‘YoImtoiq 183 puj iAo uocldwey ‘Aepp abessepp /) sbuijia 1snp 0010
000 DNE LAN “UOPUOT ‘PBOY UOJSNT 98Z ‘JOMO] UOISNT 00| pIg ‘'sanlindag 1 Aduaajosu {(IN/2AVd) swoisn g anuaray WH 101D
00 002 ZZ\| 863N ‘auA ) uodn ajseomeN ‘uojuaqbuoT 'MeIA died uoluag 'Z0EZdd Wooy ‘NHO! (IN/AAVd) swoisnD '3 anuansy WH 001D
8 9¢ avs 0.9 'mobse|o ‘26662 X089 Od 'v9sLS suonessdo 1D {1D) swoisng @ anuarsy WH LOHO
00 006 av 6271 ‘joodioar 19eng sower ‘9snoH ueiey 100(4 Yig ‘Wun Aouaajosu| [euoienN (1L¥A) swoisns » anuaaay WH Q0HD
FAR A O JHA '2IIYSIBISANUD A ‘UoIBUY ‘9benon st YL P11 (S821AJ8S |BDUIDBI9) SEIS 981y | 00€D
3 . SSAIPPY aweN Kay

siojpal) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT] SIoUdU| SSAUISNY UIdAIG
sawer Aejpuly




